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
related public contact. Physical abili- 
ties and candidate preparation ses- 
sions and materials are also availa- 
ble. The City of Eugene values di- 
versity in its workforce, and encour- 

ages women and people of color to 
consider this opportunity. Preference 
for fluency in Spanish may be given. 
CLOSING DATE: May 10, 2002. 
For further information or an applica- 
tion packet, contact City of Eugene 
Human Resources and Risk Serv- 
ices, 777 Pearl Street, Room 101, 
Eugene, OR 97401, call (541) 682- 
2676 or email at: 
application.requests@ci.eugene.or.us 
Application materials are also availa- 
ble at: 
www.ci.eugene.or.us/jobs/default.htm 
To learn more about a career as a 
Police Officer, attend Career Night 
scheduled for Tuesday, April 16, at 
6:30 pm at the Emergency Services 
Training Center, located at 1705 W. 
2nd Avenue. 

soup in a bread bowl 
3.75 

now available at 

greatful bread I emu 

buzz coffeehouse I emu 

daily grind I knight library 

205 HELP WANTED 
EARN $1000 FOR YOUR GROUP 

Work on campus to raise money for 
your student group or organization. 
Make your own schedule and earn 
$5 per app. Please call 1-800-808- 
7450 

Does your summer job suck? 
If so, call me. SW company intern- 
ship offers travel, college credit 
great resume exp. & $2400mo. avg. 
Looking for competitors and hard 
workers. 9 positions left. For details 
callTye Thomspon 1-800-737-9147. 

Early childhood assistance needed 
for the EC Cares Program. Prefer in- 
dividuals who have exp. working 
with children w/ autism or children w/ 
behavior issues. Mornings or after- 
noons. To apply please call Cheryl 
Henderson at 346-0717. 

Painters wanted for 
summer employment 
in Salem. Earn $5K-$7K 
No exp necessary. For 
info or application call 

503-316-4767 or email 
khaynes@address.com 

Growing Business Needs Help. 
Work from home. 

Mail order / e-commerce. 
$522+/wk p/t, $1000-4000/wk f/t. 
aaa2dream.com. (877) 320-3813. 

Workout partner needed to help me 
started on a fitness program. $20 
ea. 1.5 hr workout. David 684-8140. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Beat the Rush Move in Now. 7+ 
bdrm house. 1 blk to UO. Rent 
$1900/mo + deposit. 302-3909. 
Christine or Mary. 
Cute 2 bdrm house. 456 E. 15th St. 

$750/mo. Close to campus. 
Hot tub. 344-0264. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
This is the life in college living! 

u n i versiTY 
COMMONS 

apaRTmenTS 

• Washer/dryer • Heated pool 
• Close to campus • Basketball/volleyball 
• On bus route courts 
• Electronic alarms • Workout tacilities 
• Decked out kitchen • Starting at $325 
• Private bedrooms/ • Roommate matching 

indvidualleases service 
• Computer lab, copier, • 10 & 12 mo. leases 

2 and tax available 
J 90 Commons Drive 338-4000 
5! www.universitycommons.com 

Beautiful studio cottage in organic 
garden. On bike route and busline. 
No smoking or pets. $535/mo in- 
cludes utils. 687-3556. 

Lg. clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. 
Fully furn. Covered parking. Now re- 

serving for Sum. & Fall. 484-4103. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail, soon. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Centr’e Court Village 
1*2 Bedroom Apt. Homes 

$460-$520 
3667 Main Street, Springfield 

Patios • On site laundry • 
Free Expanded Cable. 

On bus line. 
Sorry No Pets. 
741-4726 

586 East 12th- 2 bdrm apt. 
$585/mo. $500 deposit. W/D 

623 E. 17th Alley #B1 
$395/mo., $350 deposit 

Mallard Properties 465-3825 

smmej imiMi 
Call Manager for Details. 

2 bdrm, hookups, all modern 
conveniences. NO App Fee. 
Clean & modem complex 

co In Junction City 
S3 OAKVIEW APTS 
S 998-5802 
_o_Cascade Rental Mgmt. Co._ 

1220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

2 bdrm., 1 bath, corner unit w/bal- 
cony at 1390 Alder. St. available 
5-1-02. Call 541-349-9741. 

Large 2 bdrm apartment in complex. 
D/W, free parking, laundry on-site. 
1877 Emerald St. Call Stewardship 
343-6000. 

WILLOW LANE APTS. 
1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm. No pets. 

$480/mo. 343-4137. 
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